
Sl 

No 
Application Id Institute Name Scheme Student's Name Gender Father's Name 

1 SSP2022050300854189 

GANGADHARPUR 

MAHAVIDYAMANDIR SVMCM PRIYANKA SK Famale ISMAIL SK 

2 SSP2022050300801993 

GANGADHARPUR 

MAHAVIDYAMANDIR SVMCM SK SIMRAN KHATUN Male SK SANWAR 

3 SSP2022050300870610 

GANGADHARPUR 

MAHAVIDYAMANDIR SVMCM 

RANJINA KHATUN 

MIDDEY Famale 

RAOSON ALI 

MIDDEY 

4 SSP2022050300921905 

GANGADHARPUR 

MAHAVIDYAMANDIR SVMCM SADIA KHATUN Famale SELIM MIDDEY 

 


